
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Date Recorded= 2001;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200101030000
00011

01/03/2001
08:00:46

STEELE &
ASSOCIATES
LLC

LIMITED L CO STEELE &
ASSOCIATES
LLC

200101030000
02241

01/03/2001
03:53:50

TIM
CRAWFORD
LLC

LIMITED L CO TIM
CRAWFORD
LLC

200101030000
02241

01/03/2001
03:53:50

TIM
CRAWFORD
LLC

LIMITED L CO TIM
CRAWFORD
LLC

200101040000
02511

01/04/2001
09:47:10

WADDELL
ENTERPRISES
INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

WADDELL
ENTERPRISES
INC

200101040000
02511

01/04/2001
09:47:10

WADDELL
ENTERPRISES
INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

WADDELL
ENTERPRISES
INC

200101040000
03141

01/04/2001
11:10:27

S & RB INC ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

S & RB INC

200101050000
04791

01/05/2001
10:32:00

ROLEN &
ASSOCIATES
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

ROLEN &
ASSOCIATES
INC

200101050000
04791

01/05/2001
10:32:00

ROLEN &
ASSOCIATES
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

ROLEN &
ASSOCIATES
INC

200101190000
21411

01/19/2001
12:34:42

RIVERSIDE
DINER INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

RIVERSIDE
DINER INC

200101190000
21411

01/19/2001
12:34:42

RIVERSIDE
DINER INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

RIVERSIDE
DINER INC

200101190000
21451

01/19/2001
01:11:52

REPOLE
COMPANY
LLC

LIMITED L CO REPOLE
COMPANY
LLC

200101190000
21451

01/19/2001
01:11:52

REPOLE
COMPANY
LLC

LIMITED L CO REPOLE
COMPANY
LLC

200101080000
07491

01/08/2001
04:03:19

ROD HINES
PC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

ROD HINES
PC

200101090000
07601

01/09/2001
08:32:45

WEST
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDCIAL
SERV

MINUTES OF
MEETING

WEST
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDCIAL
SERV

200101230000
24331

01/23/2001
12:19:52

WAYNES
ENVIROMENT
AL SERVICES
INC

CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

WAYNES
PEST
CONTROL
COMPANY INC

200101230000
24341

01/23/2001
12:23:38

WAYNES
PEST
CONTROL
COMPANY
LLC

LIMITED L CO WAYNES
PEST
CONTROL
COMPANY
LLC

200101230000
24341

01/23/2001
12:23:38

WAYNES
PEST
CONTROL
COMPANY
LLC

LIMITED L CO WAYNES
PEST
CONTROL
COMPANY
LLC



200101230000
24331

01/23/2001
12:19:52

WAYNES
PEST
CONTROL
COMPANY INC

CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

WAYNES
ENVIROMENT
AL SERVICES
INC

200101100000
10181

01/10/2001
01:54:02

STES
PROPERTIES
LLC

LIMITED L CO STES
PROPERTIES
LLC

200101100000
10181

01/10/2001
01:54:02

STES
PROPERTIES
LLC

LIMITED L CO STES
PROPERTIES
LLC

200101240000
25711

01/24/2001
09:52:52

SOUTHLAND
TV &
ELECTRONIC
REPAIR INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

SOUTHLAND
TV &
ELECTRONIC
REPAIR INC

200101240000
25711

01/24/2001
09:52:52

SOUTHLAND
TV &
ELECTRONIC
REPAIR INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

SOUTHLAND
TV &
ELECTRONIC
REPAIR INC

200101250000
28191

01/25/2001
02:32:37

TERRYS
TOWING INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

TERRYS
TOWING INC

200101260000
28951

01/26/2001
11:31:56

SOUTHSIDE
BAPTIST
CHURCH INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
CHANGE OF
NAME

MONTE SIL
BAPTIST
CHURCH

200101160000
16761

01/16/2001
04:32:41

SOLID
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

SOLID
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

200101300000
32191

01/30/2001
09:37:35

SUMMER
PROPERTIES
LLC

LIMITED L CO SUMMER
PROPERTIES
LLC

200101300000
32201

01/30/2001
09:39:07

WIDOWS
FIRST INC

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

WIDOWS
FIRST INC

200101300000
32191

01/30/2001
09:37:35

SUMMER
PROPERTIES
LLC

LIMITED L CO SUMMER
PROPERTIES
LLC

200101170000
18531

01/17/2001
02:45:19

UNIQUE
INDUSTRIES
INC

DOCUMENTS
TO AMEND
CORP

UNIQUE
INDUSTRIES
INC

200101300000
33061

01/30/2001
12:11:52

SAFETY
SERVICES
PLUS INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

SAFETY
SERVICES
PLUS INC


