Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	q= 1,0; Inc	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
200101030000	01/03/2001 08:00:46	STEELE & ASSOCIATES		LIMITED L CO	STEELE & ASSOCIATES						Description
0011	06.00.46	LLC			LLC						
200101030000	01/03/2001 03:53:50	TIM CRAWFORD LLC		LIMITED L CO	TIM CRAWFORD LLC						
200101030000 2241	01/03/2001 03:53:50	TIM CRAWFORD LLC		LIMITED L CO	TIM CRAWFORD LLC						
200101040000 2511	01/04/2001 09:47:10	WADDELL ENTERPRISES INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	WADDELL ENTERPRISES INC						
200101040000 02511	01/04/2001 09:47:10	WADDELL ENTERPRISES INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	WADDELL ENTERPRISES INC						
200101040000	01/04/2001 11:10:27	S & RB INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	S & RB INC						
200101050000 04791	01/05/2001 10:32:00	ROLEN & ASSOCIATES INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	ROLEN & ASSOCIATES INC						
200101050000 04791	01/05/2001 10:32:00	ROLEN & ASSOCIATES INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	ROLEN & ASSOCIATES INC						
200101190000 21411	01/19/2001 12:34:42	RIVERSIDE DINER INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	RIVERSIDE DINER INC						
200101190000 21411	01/19/2001 12:34:42	RIVERSIDE DINER INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	RIVERSIDE DINER INC						
200101190000 21451	01/19/2001 01:11:52	REPOLE COMPANY LLC		LIMITED L CO	REPOLE COMPANY LLC						
200101190000 21451	01/19/2001 01:11:52	REPOLE COMPANY LLC		LIMITED L CO	REPOLE COMPANY LLC						
200101080000 07491	01/08/2001 04:03:19	ROD HINES PC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	ROD HINES PC						
200101090000 07601	01/09/2001 08:32:45	WEST SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDCIAL SERV		MINUTES OF MEETING	WEST SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDCIAL SERV						
200101230000 24331	01/23/2001 12:19:52	WAYNES ENVIROMENT AL SERVICES INC		CORP CHANGE OF NAME	WAYNES PEST CONTROL COMPANY INC						
00101230000 4341	01/23/2001 12:23:38	WAYNES PEST CONTROL COMPANY LLC		LIMITED L CO	WAYNES PEST CONTROL COMPANY LLC						
200101230000 24341	01/23/2001 12:23:38	WAYNES PEST CONTROL COMPANY LLC		LIMITED L CO	WAYNES PEST CONTROL COMPANY LLC						

			_				
200101230000 24331	01/23/2001 12:19:52	WAYNES PEST CONTROL COMPANY INC	CORP CHANGE OF NAME	WAYNES ENVIROMENT AL SERVICES INC			
200101100000 10181	01/10/2001 01:54:02	STES PROPERTIES LLC	LIMITED L CO	STES PROPERTIES LLC			
200101100000 10181	01/10/2001 01:54:02	STES PROPERTIES LLC	LIMITED L CO	STES PROPERTIES LLC			
200101240000 25711	01/24/2001 09:52:52	SOUTHLAND TV & ELECTRONIC REPAIR INC	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	SOUTHLAND TV & ELECTRONIC REPAIR INC			
200101240000 25711	01/24/2001 09:52:52	SOUTHLAND TV & ELECTRONIC REPAIR INC	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	SOUTHLAND TV & ELECTRONIC REPAIR INC			
200101250000 28191	01/25/2001 02:32:37	TERRYS TOWING INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	TERRYS TOWING INC			
200101260000 28951	01/26/2001 11:31:56	SOUTHSIDE BAPTIST CHURCH INC	CORP NON PROFIT CHANGE OF NAME	MONTE SIL BAPTIST CHURCH			
200101160000 16761	01/16/2001 04:32:41	SOLID CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	SOLID CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC			
200101300000 32191	01/30/2001 09:37:35	SUMMER PROPERTIES LLC	LIMITED L CO	SUMMER PROPERTIES LLC			
200101300000 32201	01/30/2001 09:39:07	WIDOWS FIRST INC	NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N	WIDOWS FIRST INC			
200101300000 32191	01/30/2001 09:37:35	SUMMER PROPERTIES LLC	LIMITED L CO	SUMMER PROPERTIES LLC			
200101170000 18531	01/17/2001 02:45:19	UNIQUE INDUSTRIES INC	DOCUMENTS TO AMEND CORP	UNIQUE INDUSTRIES INC			
200101300000 33061	01/30/2001 12:11:52	SAFETY SERVICES PLUS INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	SAFETY SERVICES PLUS INC			